
Department of Sociology, Anthropology & Criminal Justice Dates Advised:  
(SOAN) Sociology-Anthropology Major (Updated Fall 2018)   
(ANTH) ANTHROPOLOGY Concentration Check Sheet (minimum 39 units)   
Student Name: ___________________________  ID: _________________  Phone:   
Entered Major: ____________  Preferred Email: ____________________________  Advisor:  
 
A. Basic Required Courses (9 Units) 
Three of the following courses: 
(students who have taken ANTH 208 may not receive credit for 
ANTH 212) 
ANTH 207 Cultural Anthropology (or Hnrs 210)* (3) _____   
ANTH 212 Paleoanthropology & Archaeology* (3) _____ 
SOCI 101 Intro to Sociology (or Hnrs 102)* (3) _____ 
 
B. Theory and Methods Component (9 units) 
The following course: 
ANTH 401 Anthropological Theory*  (3) _____ 
 
Two of the following courses (cannot be courses counted  
elsewhere in the curriculum): 
ANTH 312 Advanced Human Evolution   (3) _____ 
ANTH 328 Forensic Anthropology (3) _____ 
ANTH 380 Ethnographic Field Methods (3) _____ 
ANTH 381 Archaeological Methods and Theory (3) _____ 
ANTH 382 Visual Anthropology (3) _____ 
ANTH 391 Archaeological Lab Methods (3) _____ 
ANTH 393 Archaeological Field School (3) _____  
ANTH 457 Adv. Forensic Crime Investigation (3) _____ 
 
C. Globalization (3 units) 
One of the following courses (cannot be a course counted 
elsewhere in the curriculum): 
ANTH 307 Korea and Globalization (3) _____ 
ANTH 321 Anthropology of Gender (3) _____ 
ANTH 343 Resource Wars in the 21st Century (3) _____ 
ANTH 351 Drugs in Global Perspective (3) _____ 
ANTH 352 Anthropology of Media (3) _____ 
ANTH 353 Latinas in the Americas (3) _____ 
ANTH 368 Globalization Cross Cult Perspective (3) _____ 
ANTH 367 Peoples of the Middle East (3) _____ 
ANTH 370 Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
ANTH 388  Rethinking Indigeneity (3) _____ 
ANTH 470 Special Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
 
D.  Archaeology (3 units) 
One of the following courses (cannot be a course counted 
 elsewhere in the curriculum): 
ANTH 311 Archaeology of Maryland (3) _____ 
ANTH 312 Advanced Human Evolution (3) _____ 
ANTH 327 Archaeology of Death (3) _____ 
ANTH 370 Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
ANTH 381 Archaeological Methods and Theory (3) _____ 
ANTH 383 North American Archaeology (3) _____ 
ANTH 385 Environmental Archaeology (3) _____ 
ANTH 387 Native American Archaeoastronomy (3) _____ 
ANTH 391 Archaeological Lab Methods (3) _____ 
ANTH 393 Archaeological Field School (3) _____ 
ANTH 470 Special Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
 
E.  Sociocultural Anthropology (6 units) 
Two of the following courses (cannot be courses counted 
 elsewhere in the curriculum): 
ANTH 307 Korea and Globalization (3) _____ 
ANTH 309 South Asian Popular Culture (3) _____ 
ANTH 321 Anthropology of Gender (3) _____ 
ANTH 325 Moral Panics (3) _____ 
ANTH 329 Anthropology of Africa   (3) _____ 
ANTH 331 Eskimo Ethnography (3) _____ 
ANTH 341 Information Age Cultures (3) _____ 
ANTH 343 Resource Wars in the 21st Century (3) _____ 
ANTH 346 Wealth, Power, and Politics (3) _____ 

 
E.  Sociocultural Anthropology (6 units) continued 
ANTH 351 Drugs in Global Perspective (3) _____ 
ANTH 352 Anthropology of Media (3) _____ 
ANTH 353 Latinas in the Americas (3) _____ 
ANTH 364 Religion, Magic and Witchcraft (3) _____ 
ANTH 365 North American Indians (3) _____ 
ANTH 367 Peoples of the Middle East (3) _____ 
ANTH 369 Trad. and Revol. in Latin America   (3) _____ 
ANTH 370 Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
ANTH 382 Visual Anthropology (3) _____ 
ANTH 388  Rethinking Indigeneity (3) _____ 
ANTH 450 Life in the City (3) _____ 
ANTH 470 Special Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
 
F. Area Course (3 units) 
One of the following courses (cannot be a course counted 
 elsewhere in the curriculum): 
ANTH 209 American Culture (or Hnrs 211)* (3) _____ 
ANTH 307 Korea and Globalization  (3) _____ 
ANTH 309  South Asian Popular Culture              (3) _____ 
ANTH 311 Archaeology of Maryland (3) _____ 
ANTH 329 Anthropology of Africa (3) _____ 
ANTH 331 Eskimo Ethnography (3) _____ 
ANTH 352 Anthropology of Media  (3) _____ 
ANTH 353 Latinas in the Americas (3) _____ 
ANTH 365 North American Indians (3) _____ 
ANTH 367 Peoples of the Middle East (3) _____ 
ANTH 369 Trad. and Revol. in Latin America (3) _____ 
ANTH 370 Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
ANTH 383 North American Archaeology (3) _____ 
ANTH 387 Native American Archaeoastronomy (3) _____ 
ANTH 450 Life in the City (3) _____ 
ANTH 470 Special Topics in Anthropology** (3) _____ 
 
G. Anthropology/Criminal Justice/Sociology Electives  
(6-8 units) 
Two general elective courses in anthropology or sociology selected 
from the list below or from among all courses listed previously in this 
curriculum not already taken (only one course can be a SOCI course 
and both courses cannot be counted elsewhere in the curriculum): 
ANTH 357 Intro to Forensic Crime Analysis (3) _____ 
ANTH 491 Internship in Anthropology I (3) _____ 
ANTH 492 Internship in Anthropology II (3) _____ 
ANTH 495 Independent Research (3) _____  
ANTH 498 Readings in Anthropology (Hnrs)*** (4) _____ 
ANTH 499 Honors Thesis*** (4) _____ 
CRMJ  345 Race and Crime (3) _____ 
CRMJ  311 Crime and Punishment Cross-Nation (3) _____ 
CRMJ  348 Women and Crime (3) _____ 
CRMJ  331 Criminal Justice and Film (3) _____ 
SOCI 312 Sociology of Gender (3) _____ 
SOCI 323 Social Movements (3) _____ 
SOCI 329 Demography (3) _____ 
SOCI 343 SOCI of Race and Ethnicity (3) _____ 
SOCI 351 Deviant Behavior (3) _____ 
SOCI 370 Topics in Sociology** (3) _____ 
SOCI 440 Sociology of Immigration (3) _____ 
SOCI 470 Special Topics in Sociology (3) _____ 
____   ____  _____________________  ______ (3) _____ 
(code) (num.)                 (title)                    (initials) 
____   ____  _____________________  ______ (3) _____ 
(code) (num.)                 (title)                    (initials) 
 
(see back of sheet for more information) 



 
 
Minimum of 27 units must be completed at the upper level. 
 
Only 12 units can be transferred to ANTH at the lower level. 
 
*A student may use no more than two courses from the 
same subject code to satisfy the Core Curriculum 
requirements 
 
ANTH 207 fulfills the Core 12 requirement for Towson 
University 
 
ANTH 209 fulfills the Core 11 requirement for Towson 
University 
 
ANTH 212 fulfills the Core 8 (non-lab) requirement for 
Towson University 
 
ANTH 401 fulfills the Core 9 requirement for Towson 
University 
 
SOCI 101 fulfills the Core 6 requirement for Towson 
University 
 
**All 370 and 470 level “Topics” courses can be 
completed for credit in the ANTH concentration but must 
be different course subjects.  ADVISER CONSENT 
REQUIRED for approval in designated area.  Topic of 
course must be related to designated area in order for 
course to count. 
 
*** Students who wish to graduate with Departmental 
Honors must complete both ANTH 498 and ANTH 499 
and follow honors procedures.  Contact the department 
for more information. 
 
 


